STATE OF WYOMING * SECRETARY OF STATE
MAX MAXFIELD

BUSINESS DIVISION
200 West 24th Street, Cheyenne, WY 82002-0200
Phone 307-777-7311 - Fax 307-777-5339
Website: http://soswy.state.wy.us - Email: business@wyo.gov

Trademark Detail List

As of July 3, 2012
Date Range Includes: 04/01/2012 through 06/30/2012

Applicant Name Name Key Words ID

Filing Date

Wyoming Health Solutions BESTLIFEConnect Man, Running Man, 2012-000621103
LLC Arrow

1200 E 20th St

Cheyenne, WY 82001

USA

Cheyenne Vision Clinic PC Cheyenne Vision Clinic Eye 2012-000622857

1200 E Pershing Blvd

Cheyenne, WY 82001

USA

University of Wyoming e2e Wyoming circle, brown, yellow 2012-000624251

1000 E University Ave

University of Wyoming, WY
82071

USA

Grace For Two Brothers Grace For 2 Brothers 2012-000623917
Foundation

109 E 17th St Ste 12

Cheyenne, WY 82001

USA

Grace For 2 Brothers Grace For 2 Brothers, Suicide  Sunflower, Flower 2012-000624794

Foundation Prevention through Awareness
and Education

109 E 17th St Ste 12

Cheyenne, WY 82001

USA

KennethJ Berscheit Ken's not quire world famous 2012-000620353
Pretzels

1925 Harrison Dr

Evanston, WY 82930

USA

Central Wyoming College Main Street, Wyoming 2012-000622375

04/23/2012

05/24/2012

06/19/2012

06/13/2012

06/26/2012

04/09/2012

05/15/2012
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2660 Peck Ave
Riverton, WY 82501
USA

Sovereign Gravity LLC

2120 Carey Ave
Cheyenne, WY 82001
USA

White Pony, Inc.

406 W Juniper Ln
Gillette, WY 82718
USA

Tesoro Refining and
Marketing Company

3355 E Pershing Blvd
Cheyenne, WY 82001
USA

Tesoro Refining and
Marketing Company

3355 E Pershing Bldg
Cheyenne, WY 82001
USA

Bitter Creek Brewing LLC

604 Broadway
PO Box 424

Rock Springs, WY 82902
USA
WINhealth Partners

1200 E 20th St
Cheyenne, WY 82001
USA

Wyoming Health Solutions
LLC

1200 E 20th St

Cheyenne, WY 82001
USA

Wyoming Health Solutions

Sovereign Gravity Filmmaking Girl, Angel, Clouds,

of the Free

Trademark - Design only

USA GASOLINE

USA GASOLINE (Design)

Wee Bastard

WINConnect

WYO CARE

WYOConnect

Chains

Camel, steam, snort,
angry, eyes

Bold Font

Scotsman,
moustache, beer

Arrow

Arrow

2012-000622962

2012-000624207

2012-000619927

2012-000619850

2012-000621614

2012-000621104

2012-000620925

2012-000621105

05/25/2012

06/18/2012

04/02/2012

04/02/2012

05/02/2012

04/23/2012

04/19/2012

04/23/2012
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LLC

1200 E 20th St
Cheyenne, WY 82001
USA

Central Wyoming College

2660 Peck Ave
Riverton, WY 82501
USA

Wyoming Health Solutions
LLC

1200 E 20th St
Cheyenne, WY 82001
USA

Wyoming Health Solutions
LLC

1200 E 20th St
Cheyenne, WY 82001
USA

Wyoming Multiple Listing
Service

951 Werner Ct Ste 290
Casper, WY 82601

USA

Total 19

Wyoming Chronicle

Wyoming Health Solutions

Wyoming Health Solutions

Wyoming MLS

Puzzle Pieces

Bucking Horse &
Rider

2012-000622376

2012-000621107

2012-000620923

2012-000623845

05/15/2012

04/23/2012

04/19/2012

06/12/2012
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